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Klass L7   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Emil Sjöblom Forsa 48 48 48 47 49 49 48 47 384 
2 Matti Blomström Forsa 46 48 49 45 48 47 47 45 375 
3 Michelle Swing Forsa 47 44 41 43 43 47 44 45 354 
4 Cesilia Olsson Kubikenborg 44 44 45 44 46 40 45 45 353 
5 Mary Blomqvist Wifstavarf 42 45 41 38 42 43 49 42 342 
6 Ida Staaf Långviksmon 41 42 31 42 43 43 43 43 328 
7 Viktor Staaf Långviksmon 42 43 39 37 43 44 35 38 321 
            
Klass L9   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Erik Lindström Forsa 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 48 397 
2 Sara Svensson Delsbo Bjuråker 50 50 48 50 49 50 49 49 395 
3 Jonatan Svensk Forsa 48 50 48 50 49 48 50 49 392 
4 Filip Borg Forsa 49 50 50 47 47 49 48 50 390 
5 Oscar Tjärnström Njurunda 42 46 41 40 45 46 45 41 346 
6 William Lundgren Njurunda 40 36 45 42 40 44 42 39 328 
7 Emanuel Staaf Långviksmon 34 37 36 31 37 34 38 29 276 
            
Klass L11  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Amanda Sandström Kubikenborg 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 
2 Johannes Persson Forsa 50 50 50 49 49 49 49 50 396 
3 Eddie Blomström Forsa 50 49 49 50 48 50 49 50 395 
4 Anton Stark Forsa 50 50 49 50 49 50 49 48 395 
5 Stina Larsson Forsa 49 49 49 50 49 50 48 50 394 
6 Gisela Lindqvist Delsbo Bjuråker 50 48 50 49 50 49 48 50 394 
7 Oscar Mårtensson Kubikenborg 49 49 48 49 49 49 49 50 392 
8 Josef Svensson Delsbo Bjuråker 48 50 49 48 50 49 49 48 391 
9 Oscar Holmqvist Örnsköldsvik 50 46 49 47 48 49 49 48 386 
10 Joakim Olsson Kubikenborg 49 47 48 49 50 47 48 48 386 
11 Fredrik Forsberg Wifstavarf 47 47 46 46 47 48 50 50 381 
12 Anton Reiser Kubikenborg 49 47 49 47 47 48 45 47 379 
13 Andreas Frölén Örnsköldsvik 46 47 45 45 50 48 48 49 378 
14 Konrad Arns Kubikenborg 46 45 47 46 48 48 45 48 373 
15 Eliot Inec Härnösand 45 47 47 45 46 41 48 45 364 
16 Johannes Törnqvist Härnösand 43 48 37 46 44 46 46 42 352 
            
Klass L13  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Gustav Lindström Forsa 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 
2 Johan Blank Forsa 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 
3 Anna Östman Gideå 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 398 
4 Johan Holmqvist Örnsköldsvik 50 49 49 50 50 50 49 49 396 
5 Evelina Wingh Forsa 50 50 50 49 50 49 50 48 396 
6 Daniel Frölén Örnsköldsvik 48 50 50 49 49 49 50 50 395 
7 Marcus Persson Delsbo Bjuråker 49 49 50 50 50 49 48 49 394 
8 Ninni Blomström Forsa 50 49 49 49 49 49 47 50 392 
9 Isabelle Bergman Wifstavarf 49 49 50 47 49 49 50 49 392 
10 Thomas Forsberg Wifstavarf 50 49 47 49 50 49 45 47 386 
11 Betty Westin Wifstavarf 47 48 48 49 48 47 49 48 384 
12 Mattias Date Wifstavarf 48 50 47 49 49 46 47 48 384 
13 David Eriksson Härnösand 45 43 45 47 48 43 46 43 360 
14 Alexander Björndahl Härnösand 44 45 44 45 48 42 40 43 351 
15 Kevin Andersson Härnösand 48 47 48 48 48 48 0 47 334 
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Klass L15 Rem  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Sofie Höglund Sundsvall 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399 
2 Andreas Grahn Njurunda 50 50 50 50 48 45 48 48 389 
3 Kewin Westin Wifstavarf 48 48 49 47 50 48 48 48 386 
4 Zebastian Bergman Njurunda 40 44 48 45 47 44 43 47 358 
5 Per-Arne Lindberg Örnsköldsvik 40 40 44 40 39 39 41 41 324 
            
Klass L15 Stå   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Johanna Lindström Forsa 49 50 49 50 48 49 48 49 392 
2 Niklas Skogh Forsa 46 47 45 48 46 44 41 49 366 
3 Sofia Wallin  Forsa 44 45 44 46 47 45 43 45 359 
4 Gustav Mattson Forsa 43 45 45 43 47 43 45 46 357 
5 Johan Mårtensson Kubikenborg 46 45 46 46 43 39 45 43 353 
6 Vendela Lindqvist Delsbo Bjuråker 45 41 45 46 45 45 45 41 353 
7 Erik Mårtensson Kubikenborg 45 44 41 43 46 44 47 40 350 
8 Andreas Johansson Örnsköldsvik 45 46 43 41 40 44 40 43 342 
9 Pontus Fröling Wifstavarf 38 46 42 43 42 45 47 39 342 
10 Amanda Sandström Kubikenborg 43 42 40 41 40 40 42 42 330 
11 Sven Persson Moälven 39 38 36 39 39 39 43 44 317 
12 Simon Arns Kubikenborg 27 27 34 38 35 41 38 35 275 
            
Klass L17  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Britta Mattsson Forsa 47 49 50 49 47 46 48 49 385 
            
Klass L20  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Max Skogh Forsa 48 45 47 46 43 49 44 45 367 
            
Klass L25  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Maria Alm Kubikenborg 49 49 50 49 48 48 49 48 390 
2 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 48 47 48 47 46 48 47 49 380 
            
Klass övriga  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 
1 Patrik Alm Kubikenborg 47 45 48 48 49 49 48 47 381 
2 Dag Gagner Njurunda 44 45 42 47 43 44 46 46 357 
3 Bert Åke Sjödin  Sundsvall 34 39 45 45 47 44 40 42 336 
4 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand 47 45 37 41 43 43 39 41 336 
5 Sanja Dzeletovic  Kubikenborg 37 43 37 36 37 43 33 32 298 
6 Gösta Nilsson Härnösand 42 40 37 27 38 25 23 30 262 
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Resultat lag, Sittande   
    
1 Forsa I Gustav Lindström 400 
  Johan Blank 399 
  Stina Larsson 394 
  Totalt 1193 
    
2 Forsa II Johannes Persson 396 
  Eddie Blomström 395 
  Anton Stark 395 
  Totalt 1186 
    
3 Forsa III Erik Lindström 397 
  Evelina Wingh 396 
  Ninni Blomström 392 
  Totalt 1185 
    
4 Kubikenborg I Amanda Sandström 399 
  Oscar Mårtensson 392 
  Joakim Olsson 386 
  Totalt 1177 
    
5 Wifstavarf Isabelle Bergman 392 
  Thomas Forsberg 386 
  Fredrik Forsberg 381 
  Totalt 1159 
    
6 Härnösand David Eriksson 360 
  Alexander Björndahl 351 
  Kevin Andersson 334 
  Totalt 1045 
    
 
Stående   
    
1 Kubikenborg II Maria Alm 390 
  Patrik Alm 381 
  Kristoffer Magnusson 380 
  Totalt 1151 
    
2 Forsa IIII Johanna Lindström 392 
  Britta Mattsson 385 
  Max Skogh 367 
  Totalt 1144 
    
3 Forsa IIIII Niklas Skogh 366 
  Sofia Wallin  359 
  Gustav Mattson 357 
  Totalt 1082 
    
4 Kubikenborg III Johan Mårtensson 353 
  Erik Mårtensson 350 
  Amanda Sandström 330 
  Totalt 1033 
 
 
Arrangör: Kubikenborgs USKF 


